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[aHi npoaykTy

ApTUKYn

EAN 13

JoBXunHa

LLnprHa (Mm)

Bucota (Mm)

Bara (kr)
MakcManbHe HaBaHTaXeHHS (Kr)
MiH. BucoTa (MMm)
Makc. BucoTa (MMm)
FigpasnivyHU
JoBXWVHa Baxesnsa (MM)
Koneca

Gross weight (kg)

72119
8712418335187
405

1200

300
110.000000
8000 kg
195

750

Hi

1100 mm
Hi

120
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